A1

- AR

[ Piekeup

[ ] war [ man

(Business Entity Name)

{(Document Mumber)

Cerlified Copies

Certificates of Status

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Cffice Use Only

Y
1G:E Wd g7 4di vl
G374

M AAY



CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

ACCOUNT NO.

072100000032
REFERENCE

595715 4304959
AUTHORIZATION : 7 ?m““ " }*

COST LIMIT : & 52.50 7
ORDER DATE :

April 27, 2004
ORDER TIME 11:34 AM

ORDER NO. 595715-045
CUSTOMER NO: 4304258
CUSTOMER: Susan Kelly

Nixon Peabody Llp
100 Bummer Street

Boston, MA 02110-2131

FORETGN FILINGS

NAME :

VILLAGE WALK OF ZEPHYRHILLS,
LTD.

TS
—<
54
5T >
e
NON-PROFIT XX LIMITED PARTNERSHIP T
;ELP o
L @
XXXX AMENDMENT EE N
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: '
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

i

CONTACT PERSON:

Kimberly Moret -- EXTH# 2949

EXAMINER:

4
{d¥

g3
LAY



CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT
TO
CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP
OF
VILLAGE WALK OF ZEPHYRHILLS, LTD.

Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.109, Florida Statutes, this Florida limited partnership,
whose certificate and agreement was filed with the Florida Dept. of State on September 16, 1987,
which was amended by a First Amendment to the Limited Partnership Agreement and Certificate
filed on August 10, 1988 and by an Amended and Restated Agreement and Certificate of Limited

Partnership, filed December 8, 1988, which was amended by a First Amendment to the Amended

and Restated Certificate of Limited Partnership, filed October 16, 1995, adopts the following
certificate of amendment to its certificate of limited partnership.

FIRST:

Article 1 is deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted therefor:
The name and address of the sole General Partner is:

popFL-GA GP, LLC JTIDL} “50 23

(2 Delaware limited liability company
¢/o Boston Capital Partners

One Boston Place, Suite 2100
Boston, MA 02108

SECOND: This certificate of amendment shall be effective at the time of its filing with
Florida Department of State.

ot [ |
thE s  +
Ll e
)
22 3
) ™5 ™
THIRD: Signatures Eﬁﬁ =)
Current general partner: i o
L

: . SE
The current General Partner of record, Ronnie C. Davis, g = -

is deceased. Pursuant to the terms of the Partnership Agreement, =

the undersigned, being the sole Limited Partner of the Partnership,

has elected to reconstitute the Partnership and to appoint
BCP FL-GA GP, LLC, as the successor General Partner of the Partnership.

BOS1376073.1

T17537/001489



Signature of Limited Partner:

AMERICAN AFFORDABLE HOUSING II LIMITED PARTNERSHIP,
a Massachusetts limited partnership

By:  Boston Capital Associates Limited Partnership, a General Partner
By:  BCA Associates Limited Partnership, its General Pariner
By:  C&M Management, Inc., its General Partner
sy oK Lnf
Mar€ N. Teal, Senior Vice President
By:

BCA Associates Limited Partnership, a General Partner

By: C&M Management, Inc., its General Partner

Marc . Teal, Senior Vice President

Signature of new General Partner:

BCP FL-GA GP, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company

By:  BCCTC Associates Inc., its Manager

By: %M

Marq/N . Teal, Senior Vice President

143ass vy vl
w}ﬁ% };ﬂa 3\3&113&013

16 W4 B2 ¥di 40

Ay

EYE
NV
ca ML



